Revision 03-05
Catalog 1308028
Revision 03-06
Please observe the disclaimer.
56
VF28
Powertrain
Systems

60
VF28
Ordering information
Part numbers
(see table below for coil data) Contact Contact Enclosure Terminals
Relay part number Tyco order number arrangement material
VF28-11F14-S01 0-1393297-1 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust Cover 680 Ω resistor in parallel
VF28-11F24-S01 2-1419084-3 1 Form A AgSnO2 Dust Cover 680 Ω resistor in parallel
VF28-15F14-S01 0-1393297-8 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Dust Cover 680 Ω resistor in parallel
VF28-15F24-S01 1-1393297-3 1 Form C AgSnO2 Dust Cover 680 Ω resistor in parallel
VF28-61F14-S01 3-1393297-6 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Weatherproof cover with bracket 680 Ω resistor in parallel
VF28-65F14-S01 4-1393297-5 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Weatherproof cover with bracket 680 Ω resistor in parallel
Mechanical data
Cover retention
Axial force 150 N (33.8 lbs)
Pull force 200 N (45 lbs)